

The Child Abuse Prevention Council would like to invite you to join us

2023 Ducky Derby

The Child Abuse Prevention Council Board of Directors would like to invite you to join us for our 10th annual Ducky Derby on Saturday, May 20th. Last year's race was a tremendous success, with well over 1,000 people in attendance. The Ducky Derby is successful because of the strong support we received from community members just like you.

This year, our Ducky Derby is going virtual!

On May 20th, thousands of rubber ducks will fall from the virtual sky, into a virtual body of water, and race to the virtual finish line... virtually. We have some fun ways for you to get involved and support the event online, and the wonderful work the Child Abuse Prevention Council is doing for our community. The uniqueness of this event promises to draw significant media attention and become the must-see family-focused online event in our community.

We hope you will consider partnering with us in this highly visible event by becoming a **Sponsor**. The Ducky Derby is our major fundraiser and we count on these donations and sponsorships to help us continue serving children and families in unique and life-changing ways.

Dive in and race alongside us to help every family in our community stand up strong and healthy!

For more information, contact Shauna Buzunis-Jacob (209) 644-5318.



Child Abuse Prevention Council Ducky Derby Phone: (209) 464-4524 | Fax: (209) 464-2272 | CAPCducks.com Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1257 | Stockton, CA 95201



The BIG QUACK! Signature Sponsor - \$10,000

The BIG Quack will be everywhere and on everything! Custom window cling for your business to show off your support. Company featured on a custom highlight reel (video) to be used for social media. *Sponsor logo on website, brochures, posters, signage & Facebook/Instagram. Banners and promotional opportunities at adoption events and on Race Day. Sponsorship announced on Race Day Dedicated sponsorship posts on social media 500 Ducks racing on Race Day

Quacker Backer Sponsor - \$5,000

*Sponsor logo on website, brochure, poster, & Facebook/Instagram. Banners and promotional opportunities at adoption events and on Race Day. Sponsorship announced on Race Video Dedicated sponsorship posts on social media 250 ducks racing on Race Day

Lucky Duck Sponsor - \$2,500

*Sponsor logo on website, brochure, poster, & Facebook/Instagram. Banners and promotional opportunities at adoption events and on Race Day. Sponsorship announced on Race Video Dedicated sponsorship posts on social media 100 ducks racing on Race Day

Just Ducky Sponsor -\$1,000

Banners and promotional opportunities at adoption events and on Race Day. Sponsorship announced on Race Video Dedicated sponsorship posts on social media 75 ducks racing on Race Day

*Excludes materials printed before the date of signed sponsorship

Looking for more of a feather-weight way to participate? Contact Shauna Buzunis-Jacob or email:sbjacob@nochildabuse.org



Child Abuse Prevention Council Ducky Derby Phone: (209) 464-4524 | Fax: (209) 464-2272 | CAPCducks.com Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1257 | Stockton, CA 95201



My ducks are in a row. Sign me up...

Signature Sponsor: The BIG Quack! (\$10,000) Quacker Backer Sponsor (\$5,000) Lucky Duck Sponsor (\$2,500) Just Ducky Sponsor (\$1,000)

Payment information:

Check enclosed Please send me an invoice Please bill my credit card below

	State:Zip Code:
Phone:	Fax:
Email:	
CC://	// EXP: / VC:
Name on card:	

Please email completed form to sbjacob@nochildabuse.org or mail form with your check enclosed.

Email high-res logo to evillarreal@nochildabuse.org Thank you for your support!

Child Abuse Prevention Council Ducky Derby Phone: (209) 464-4524 | Fax: (209) 464-2272 | CAPCducks.com Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1257 | Stockton, CA 95201